8765 Lycée Perriand - Genech Retour

N° Course CGN

Jours de circulation

Période scolaire
Vacances scolaires
NOM DE LA COMMUNE
CYSOING

GENECH

GENECH

GENECH

GENECH

CYSOING

CYSOING

CYSOING

CYSOING

CYSOING

CYSOING

LOUVIL

BOUVINES

GRUSON

GRUSON

GRUSON

GRUSON

GRUSON

COBRIEUX
BOURGHELLES
BACHY
BOURGHELLES
BOURGHELLES
BOURGHELLES
BOURGHELLES
WANNEHAIN
WANNEHAIN
WANNEHAIN
CAMPHIN EN PEVELE
CAMPHIN EN PEVELE
CAMPHIN EN PEVELE
CAMPHIN EN PEVELE
BAISIEUX

BAISIEUX

BAISIEUX

BAISIEUX

BAISIEUX

BAISIEUX

BAISIEUX

CAMPHIN EN PEVELE
BAISIEUX

BAISIEUX

BAISIEUX

BAISIEUX

BAISIEUX

BAISIEUX

CHERENG

CHERENG

CHERENG

NOM DE L'ARRET
Colleges

Mairie

Calvaire

Lycée Perriand
Rue Neuve
Gare

Salengro
Allende
Colleges
Aubrac

Verte Rue

Place

Café L'Alumette
Le Poumon Vert
La Clef des Champs
La Plaine
Noisetiers
Calvaire

Grand Place

La Posterie
Poste
Lotissement
Quennaumont
Place

Fosse Tréhoire
Casiodore
Mairie

Le Bureau

Rue de Bouvines
Créplaine
Bourrelier
Place
Deffontaines
Baisieux Sin
Gare

Ogimont

Jean Monnet
Les Poetes
Frontiére

Place

Les Poétes

Jean Monnet
Ogimont

Gare

Baisieux Sin
Deffontaines
Beau Bouquet
Chateau

Beau Bouquet

730

13:15
13:25

13:28
13:30
13:31
13:32
13:35
13:40
13:44
13:45
13:46
13:47
13:50

740
Me

750
LM Me
JVv

16:05

16:15
16:18
16:20
16:21
16:22
16:25
16:30
16:34
16:35
16:36
16:37
16:40

756

16:05

758

16:05

760 762 770 780
LMMe LMMe LMMe LMMe LMMe

Vv Jv v Jv

[] ] [] ]
16:05 16:05 17:10 17:05

- - 17:21 -

- 16:22 - -

- - 17:24 -

- - 17:26 -

- - 17:27 -

- - 17:28 -

- - 17:32 -

- - 17:37 -

- - 17:41 -

- - 17:42 -

- - 17:43 -

- - 17:44 -

- - 17:47 -
16:15 - - 17:15
16:16 - - 17:16
16:17 - - 17:17

- 16:26 - 17:19
16:20 16:27 - 17:20
16:21 - - 17:21
16:23 - - 17:23
16:25 - - 17:25
16:26 - - 17:26
16:27 - - 17:27
16:27 - - 17:27
16:28 - - 17:28
16:30 - - 17:30
16:34 - - 17:34
16:36 - - 17:36
16:37 - - 17:37
16:38 - - 17:38
16:39 - - 17:39
16:40 - - 17:40
16:42 - - 17:42

- - 17:51 -

- - 17:52 -

820

J

18:20
18:32

18:35
18:37
18:38
18:39
18:44
18:50
18:54
18:57
18:58
18:59
19:02

830
LM

17:50
18:04
18:06
18:10
18:13

840



